Freundschaftsmatch Aarau-Kulm-Lenzburg 2018

Schiessplatz

Teilnehmer

Total

Sportgewehr

Ordonnanzgewehr

RSA Lostorf, Buchs 25.Mai 2018

20 Schitzen

12 Schitzen (Aarau 8, Kulm 4, Lenzburg 8)

8 Schitzen (Lenzburg 4) Aarau 4)

Einzelrangliste

Sportgewehr

Rang

i

10.

Name

Rolf Denzler

Haltiner Peter

Ratz  Urs

Hunziker Michael
Hunziker Peter
Baumgartner Andreas
Fasler  Peter
Luscher Reto
Baumann Kurt

Dossegger Dieter

Bezirk

Lenzburg

Aarau
Lenzburg
Aarau
Aarau
Kulm
Aarau
Lenzburg
Lenzburg

Kulm

Resultat

581 KK 20.-

573 KK 15.-

560 KK 10.-

555 KK 6.-

555

549

545

534

533

510

Dirrendsch, 27.05.2018 W.Fischer



Ordonnanzgewehr 2 stellung

1. Morgenthaler Stefan Aarau

2. Wyder Matthias Lenzburg
3. Liechti Beat Lenzburg
4. Mathis Stefan Lenzburg

Ordonnanzgewehr Liegend

1. Plaz Franz Aarau
2. Rudisuli  Kaspar Lenzburg
3. Weibel Markus Aarau
4. Gloor Daniel Aarau

Gruppenrangliste

Sportgewehr

Rang Bezirk / Gruppe

1. BSV Lenzburg R.Denzler/ U.Ratz/ R.LUscher
2. BSV Aarau P.Haltiner/ P.Hunziker/ P.Fasler

3. BSV Kulm A.Baumgartner/D. D6ssegger/ CH.Rauch

Ordonnanzgewehr

Rrsultat

1675
1673
1540

553
533
509
503

560
542
540
504

KK 15.-
KK 10.-

KK 15.-
KK 10.-
KK 6.-



